Note:  All features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
FPM-30/40 Industrial 10.4" LCD Flat
Panel Monitor
IntroductionIntroductionIntroductionIntroductionIntroduction
The FPM-30/40 series are 10.4" color TFT/CSTN LCD flat panel
monitors for industrial applications. They are small and light, to fit
anywhere and save space. Their aluminum/plastic front panels
comply with NEMA 4/12 (IP52/56) standards.

2010040000 MN8e
FPM-30/40
Ordering Information
q FPM-30CT
10.4" TFT, ISA VGA card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-30S
10.4" CSTN, ISA VGA card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-30CT-T
FPM-30CT and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
q FPM-30S-T
FPM-30S and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
q FPM-40T
10.4" TFT, PCI VGA card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-40S
10.4" CSTN, PCI VGA card and 1.8 m cable
q FPM-40T-T
FPM-40T and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
q FPM-40S-T
FPM-40S and touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories
q 1700444500
44-pin 4.5 m HD D-SUB shielded cable for FPM-30 only